
Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 14

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 17 Class: OPEN 60200 Green Horse Walk-Trot Ranch Trail 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jordan Dillenbeck

2020

TH  Ruby Red Reyann Jordan Dillenbeck239

2

Z
Debra Walk

2018

Play Gum Dint Shoot Debra Walk110

Place

1st Judge: 

239
110

1
2

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 15

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 18 Class: OPEN 60202 Yth WT Ranch Trail 18&U 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Courtney Smith
Murfreesboro, TN

Gunador Breah Gilmore149

2 Salvador RochaSmart Boonlite MATEO ROCHA152

3 Samantha GuzmanPenny Pine Interest Paisley Guzman146

4 Courtney Smith
Murfreesboro, TN

Laci Zoie Hill147

5 Cheryl RhodesContinental Rapper Ryleigh Rhodes214

6 Vicki HarrisDunplayingwithblondes Isabella Harris145

7 Courtney Smith
Murfreesboro, TN

Spiker Six Alaina Hill148

8 Michal LnnKaycee Katie Hoener183

Place

1st Judge: 

149
152
146
147
214
145
148
183

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 16

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 19 Class: OPEN 60203 Ama W/T Ranch Trail 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Karen Cochran

Karen Cochran

Brandy Sioux RA Karen Cochran111

2 Courtney Smith
Murfreesboro, TN

Penny Sarah Howard139

3

Z
Debra Walk

2018

Play Gum Dint Shoot Debra Walk110

4 Louann BraunwalderKhaleesi Monica Braunwalder194

Place

1st Judge: 

111
139
110
194

1
2
3
4

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 17

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 20 Class: OPEN 60210 Green Ranch Trail 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
David Coffman
Jackson, TN

Rose David Coffman158

2 LYNETTE DAVIDSONDoc Pepper Ron Davidson51

3

Z
Jordan Dillenbeck

2020

TH  Ruby Red Reyann Jordan Dillenbeck239

4

Z
BROOKE CARNDUFF

2017

El Caballo BROOKE CARNDUFF186

5

Z
Louann BraunwalderWhiskey Louann Braunwalder184

6

Z
Louann BraunwalderKhaleesi Louann Braunwalder194

Place

1st Judge: 

158
51

239
186
184
194

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 18

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 21 Class: OPEN 60220 Novice Yth Ranch Trail 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Amber WardNinos Misty Star Brooklyn Ward140

Place

1st Judge: 

1401

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 19

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 22 Class: OPEN 60230 Novice Am Ranch Trail 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Madison WestbrookSS Dont Question Me Madison Westbrook32

2 Trevor Higgins
2019

Colonelsmokingpistol Trevor Higgins163

3 Madison WestbrookOh Wuta Nite Brandon Westbrook31

4

Z
Katie Coffman
Jackson, TN

Blossom Katie Coffman157

5

Z
Valerie HodsonSteppin Out On Line Valerie Hodson141

Place

1st Judge: 

32
163
31

157
141

1
2
3
4
5

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 20

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 23 Class: OPEN 60240 Youth Ranch Trail 18 & Under 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Becca SchaffhauserDun Got My Rest Becca Schaffhauser178

2 Courtney Smith
Murfreesboro, TN

EASTER ICECAPADE Rowdy Mullens144

3 Michelle Davy
Murfreesboro, TN

Ourchickinjersey Abigail Davy221

Place

1st Judge: 

178
144
221

1
2
3

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 21

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 24 Class: OPEN 60250 Amateur Ranch Trail 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Madison WestbrookSS Dont Question Me Madison Westbrook32

2

Z
Kenlee West

2017

SMARTY GOT SPOOKED Kenlee West20

3

Z
jessica YoungTrashs Gay Bar Shine jessica Young171

4

Z
Christy Young
Morrison , TN

Show With Guns Christy Young109

5 LYNETTE DAVIDSONDoc Pepper Ron Davidson51

6

Z
Michelle Conkey-SajbanHigh N Stylin Michelle Conkey-Sajban159

Place

1st Judge: 

32
20

171
109
51

159

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 22

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 25 Class: OPEN 60260 Open Ranch Trail 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
jessica YoungTrashs Gay Bar Shine jessica Young171

2 LYNETTE DAVIDSONDoc Pepper Ron Davidson51

3

Z
Kenlee West

2017

SMARTY GOT SPOOKED Kenlee West20

4

Z
Jordan Dillenbeck

2020

TH  Ruby Red Reyann Jordan Dillenbeck239

5 Julie Byerly
2018

Tr Smokin Hollwood Keith Byerly609

6 Courtney Smith
Murfreesboro, TN

EASTER ICECAPADE Rowdy Mullens144

Place

1st Judge: 

171
51
20

239
609
144

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately




