Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill	:17 C	lass Go		reen Horse	e Walk-Trot Ranch Trail		2 shown 2 entered
Judge(s):	Amanda	a Gat	tely				
Place	Bac	:k #	Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
			Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	239	ΤH	Ruby Red Reyann		Jordan Dillenbeck	Jordan Dillenbeck	
				2020		Z	
2	110	Play	Gum Dint Shoot		Debra Walk	Debra Walk	
				2018		Z	
	1st	Judg	je:				
		nanda					
Place	G	ately					
1		239					

2 110

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 18	Class: OPEN 60202 Yth WT Ranch Trail 18&U	
	Go: 1	

8 shown 8 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name	Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg # Foal Yea	r Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	149	Gunador	Breah Gilmore	Courtney Smith Murfreesboro, TN
2	152	Smart Boonlite	MATEO ROCHA	Salvador Rocha
3	146	Penny Pine Interest	Paisley Guzman	Samantha Guzman
4	147	Laci	Zoie Hill	Courtney Smith Murfreesboro, TN
5	214	Continental Rapper	Ryleigh Rhodes	Cheryl Rhodes
6	145	Dunplayingwithblondes	Isabella Harris	Vicki Harris
7	148	Spiker Six	Alaina Hill	Courtney Smith Murfreesboro, TN
8	183	Каусее	Katie Hoener	Michal Lnn

	1st Judge:
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	149
2	152
3	146
4	147
5	214
6	145
7	148
8	183

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 19	Class: OPEN 60203 Ama W/T Ranch Trail
	Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	111	Brandy Sioux RA		Karen Cochran	Karen Cochran Z Karen Cochran
2	139	Penny		Sarah Howard	Courtney Smith Murfreesboro, TN
3	110	Play Gum Dint Shoot	2018	Debra Walk	Debra Walk Z
4	194	Khaleesi		Monica Braunwalder	Louann Braunwalder

	1st Judge
Place	Amanda Gately
1	111
2	139
3	110
4	194

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 20 Class: OPEN 60210 Green Ranch Trail Go: 1

6 shown 6 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	158	Rose		David Coffman	David Coffman Z Jackson, TN
2	51	Doc Pepper		Ron Davidson	LYNETTE DAVIDSON
3	239	TH Ruby Red Reyan	n 2020	Jordan Dillenbeck	Jordan Dillenbeck Z
4	186	El Caballo	2017	BROOKE CARNDUFF	BROOKE CARNDUFF Z
5	184	Whiskey		Louann Braunwalder	Louann Braunwalder Z
6	194	Khaleesi		Louann Braunwalder	Louann Braunwalder Z

	1st Judge:
Place	Amanda Gately
1	158
2	51
3	239
4	186
5	184
6	194

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill:	21 Class: OPEN 60220 Go: 1	Novice Yth F	Ranch Trail		1 shown 1 entered
Judge(s):	Amanda Gately				
Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	140 Ninos Misty Star		Brooklyn Ward	Amber Ward	
	1st Judge:				
Place	Amanda				
Place	Gately				
1	140				

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 22 Class: OPEN 60230 Novice Am Ranch Trail Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Place	Ba	ck #	Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	32	SS	Dont Question Me		Madison Westbrook	Madison Westbrook Z
2	163	Co	onelsmokingpistol	2019	Trevor Higgins	Trevor Higgins
3	31	Oh	Wuta Nite		Brandon Westbrook	Madison Westbrook
4	157	Blo	ssom		Katie Coffman	Katie Coffman Z Jackson, TN
5	141	Ste	ppin Out On Line		Valerie Hodson	Valerie Hodson Z

	1st Judge:
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	32
2	163
3	31
4	157
5	141

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill	:23 0	Class: OPEN 60240 Y Go: 1	outh Rancl	n Trail 18 & Under		3 shown 3 entered
Judge(s):	Amand	a Gately				
Place	Bac	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	178	Dun Got My Rest		Becca Schaffhauser	Becca Schaffhauser Z	
2	144	EASTER ICECAPADE		Rowdy Mullens	Courtney Smith Murfreesboro, TN	
3	221	Ourchickinjersey		Abigail Davy	Michelle Davy Murfreesboro, TN	
	1st	Judge:				
Place		nanda Gately				
1 2 3		178 144 221				

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 24	Class: OPEN 60250 Amateur Ranch Trail
	Go: 1

6 shown 6 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
1	32	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn # Madison Westbrook	Rel Madison Westbrook Z
2	20	SMARTY GOT SPOOK	ED 2017	Kenlee West	Kenlee West Z
3	171	Trashs Gay Bar Shine		jessica Young	jessica Young Z
4	109	Show With Guns		Christy Young	Christy Young Z Morrison , TN
5	51	Doc Pepper		Ron Davidson	LYNETTE DAVIDSON
6	159	High N Stylin		Michelle Conkey-Sajban	Michelle Conkey-Sajban Z

	1st Judge:			1st Judge:
Place	Amanda Gately			
1	32			
2	20			
3	171			
4	109			
5	51			
6	159			

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 25	Class: OPEN 60260 Open Ranch Trail
	Go: 1

8 shown 8 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	171	Trashs Gay Bar Shine		jessica Young	jessica Young Z
2	51	Doc Pepper		Ron Davidson	LYNETTE DAVIDSON
3	20	SMARTY GOT SPOOKE	D 2017	Kenlee West	Kenlee West Z
4	239	TH Ruby Red Reyann	2020	Jordan Dillenbeck	Jordan Dillenbeck Z
5	609	Tr Smokin Hollwood	2018	Keith Byerly	Julie Byerly
6	144	EASTER ICECAPADE		Rowdy Mullens	Courtney Smith Murfreesboro, TN

	1st Judge:		1st Judge:
Place	Amanda Gately		
1	171		
2	51		
3	20		
4	239		
5	609		
6	144		